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DATE

8-21 -J75

8-20-7^

8-13-7^

5-11-76

6-1 5-76

8-31-76

10-18-76

1-4-77

3-28-77

4-26-77

\UTH.COPY

3-7-78

9-20-78

12-20-78

1-15-79

3-29-79

11-5-79

5-2-80

6-12-80

9-23-80

4-9-81

5-4-81

8-25-81

11-3-81

1-19-82
"

7-7-82

7-14-82

7-28-82

11-29-82
*

1-18-83

7-5-83

8-24-83

10-17-83

12-13-83

D E C E A S E D

Durst Alma M.

Dull Michael William-Mine

Durst Gladys A.

Dwyp-r Imngfinfi

Dunn James Evans

Dukes Johnathan Dwayne Mir

Dykes Moultrie H. ,Jr.

Dye Carrie Lou

Dye Thomas Lawrence

Dunbar Lucia Gunter
t

Durham Victor L.

Duncan William H.

DuBose Willie Leeroy

Dubois Michael Minor

Dunn, Jr. Morris R. Minor

Durham Thomas William. Minor

Dye Viola E.

DuRant Harrell E.

Dunbar L. C.

Dun lap J ame s H .

Dymock Frederick Elkington

Dugan Annie Mae Johnson

Duckworth Joseph K.

Dudley William Earl

Dudley Jessie C.

Dunham Joseph Edward

Duncan Henry Mclver

Duke Terry Alton
s

DuBose David S.

Dye Manley B.

Duke Bruce Franklin

Dyches Thelma Lewis

Dykes Allison Amamda Minor

Dunlap Fazel Dupree

Dwiggins Betty Jane Miller
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

J. Clyde &
RrnqchiF Edward Durs-f-,Sr. Adm

r Loretta Smith Gdn.

David L. Durst & Exec.
Thomas E. Durst

Rohe-nt ET Dwyfi-r F/x-fif.,

Leoha Allen Dunn Exec.

L. Minnie A. Simmons Gdn/

Mary Dykes Thomas Adm.
Sylvia D. Padgett
Edward L. Dye Exs

Mattie G. Dye Adm.

Lynette D, Hawley Dunn Exe<

Mariyn B. Exec.

AUTH. COPY-ORIGINAL IN RichlandC

Dorothy Bradenburg DuBose Exec

Helen Brown Gdn.

Margaret Faye Dunn Gdn.

H. Gordon Nuttall Gdn.

Frances June Wilson Exec

Mae R. DuRant Adm

Lila R. Dunbar - Exec

Helen H. Dunlap Exec

Jeannine Mary Dymock Exec

W. T. Dugan Exec

Gussie Mae H.Duckworth Exec

Bettye W. Dudley Exec

Dutch A. Jackson Adm

Thomas B. Shockley Exec

Margaret H Duncan Exec

Mary M Duke Adm

Beverley DuBose Stuckey Exec

Stanley Milton Dye Exec

Lois Lovelace Duke Fxec

Dyches, Benjamin F Exec

Mendez , Velma Spradley Gdn

Duplap,Wi lliam David Adm

Dwiggins 5 Bobby Ray Exe
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113

70

69

lf8

45

112

101

51

10

33

85

64

109

13

-00103
3Q.

69

70

100

50

108

124

125

12

16

102

64

,144

10

32

62

143

2-00003

32-00340

32-00175

12-00245
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BOOK

^

^

5

7

8

8
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21
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25
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